N

COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

12/02/2022 - 17:42

1 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant

2 GARINO Francesco

CIANCIA Federico

3

4 ARALDO Lorenzo
5 GENZINI Andrea
6

CIBRARIO Andrea

7 SFORZA Lorenzo

8 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A

9 LISI Nicolo'

10 POLO Alessandro

11 PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio

12 DI PIETRO Samuele
13 ROVEI Federico

14 MASSERA Alberto
15 NARDO Gabriele

16 SCIARRINO Alessandro

17 DEREGIBUS Alessandro

18 BOSSETTO Samuele
19 IVALDI Nicolo'
20 PICCIONI Riccardo

21 DE ANGELIS Alessio Luigi

22 BIANQUIN Daniele

23 SCHELLENBAUM Francesco

24 BEDINO Michele

25 CAUSIN Lorenzo

26 CERRATO Pietro

27 BALDINO Andrea

28 TOSO Olmo Edoardo
29 ANDREOTTI Ruben
30 RUSTICI Michele

31 CORINO Alessandro
32 GRECO Davide

33 MASCELLANI Mattia

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 2

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2007

2006

2005

2004

2004

2006

2004

2005

2005

2006

1998

2007

2006

2006

2007

2008

2007

2006

2004

2006

2008

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Aosta Nuoto

Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

25.90
26.28
25.81
26.76
27.08
27.12
26.63
26.96
26.41
26.99
27.66
27.14
27.53
27.15
26.68
28.65
27.91
27.24
28.85
29.32
29.11
28.57
29.52
29.60
27.76
28.23
30.18
28.62
29.53
29.06
29.08
28.13

29.43

100m

54.18
28.28
54.60
28.32
54.41
28.60
55.78
29.02
56.64
29.56
56.43
29.31
56.01
29.38
56.29
29.33
55.86
29.45
56.55
29.56
57.48
29.82
56.89
29.75
58.34
30.81
58.48
31.33
56.99
30.31
1'00.12
31.47
58.45
30.54
58.55
31.31
1'00.67
31.82
1'01.12
31.80
1'01.28
32.17
1'00.95
32.38
1'01.79
32.27
1'01.28
31.68
59.04
31.28
1'00.62
32.39
1'02.67
32.49
1'00.75
32.13
1'02.02
32.49
1'01.84
32.78
1'01.44
32.36
1'00.76
32.63
1'02.31
32.88

150m

1'22.76
28.58
1'23.29
28.69
1'23.83
29.42
1'25.78
30.00
1'26.06
29.42
1'26.25
29.82
1'26.49
30.48
1'26.38
30.09
1'26.44
30.58
1'27.19
30.64
1'27.74
30.26
1'27.85
30.96
1'29.44
31.10
1'30.27
31.79
1'29.30
32.31
1'31.55
31.43
1'30.91
32.46
1'31.10
32.55
1'32.79
32.12
1'33.23
32.11
1'33.60
32.32
1'33.07
32.12
1'34.18
32.39
1'33.89
32.61
1'32.42
33.38
1'34.13
33.51
1'35.72
33.05
1'34.35
33.60
1'35.41
33.39
1'35.54
33.70
1'34.65
33.21
1'34.45
33.69
1'36.33
34.02

ARRIVO Record

1'52.16
29.40
1'62.27
28.98
1'563.51
29.68
1'55.20
29.42
1'55.64
29.58
1'55.82
29.57
1'56.24
29.75
1'56.30
29.92
1'57.12
30.68
1'57.62
30.43
1'57.83
30.09
1'58.94
31.09
1'59.85
30.41
2'00.51
30.24
2'00.60
31.30
2'02.19
30.64
2'03.10
32.19
2'03.35
32.25
2'04.16
31.37
2'04.46
31.23
2'04.60
31.00
2'04.96
31.89
2'05.58
31.40
2'06.01
32.12
2'06.64
34.22
2'06.99
32.86
2'07.15
31.43
2'07.25
32.90
2'07.37
31.96
2'07.54
32.00
2'07.74
33.09
2'07.77
33.32
2'09.33
33.00

Comunicato 21
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

COGNOME E NOME

NEGRI Mattia

BELLI Sergio
CARESIO Edoardo
SUROLLI Lorenzo Luigi
FERRARI Alessandro
DI COSMO Edoardo
LISI Alessandro
PEROZENI Lorenzo
FERRARIS Mattia
AITA Gabriele
FACELLI Andrea
OLIVA Francesco
IVALDI Jacopo
BOERO Alessandro
FARINON Gabriele

NON CLASSIFICATI

BOGINO Giuseppe
CASANOVA BORCA Carlo
CAVEDINI Lorenzo
INCARNATO Samuel
OEBELS Alex

Pubblicata: 12/02/2022 ore 17:44

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO

2004

2006

2006

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2005

2008

2008

2008

2008
2007
2002
2007
2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

Biella Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Titans asd

Rari Nantes Torino

Titans asd

Aquatica Torino ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Titans asd

Titans asd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Junior Pentathlon Asti as

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino
Nuotatori Canavesani
Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

29.31
29.49
29.53
29.20
30.77
30.35
29.77
30.03
30.96
32.41
31.65
31.42
33.06
34.05

34.84

1'02.18
32.87
1'02.31
32.82
1'02.04

32.51
1'01.89
32.69
1'04.18

33.41
1'03.34
32.99
1'03.61

33.84
1'04.39
34.36
1'05.82

34.86
1'07.72
35.31
1'07.42
35.77
1'06.63
35.21
1'10.63
37.57
1'12.78

38.73
1'13.47

38.63

1'36.10
33.92
1'36.49
34.18
1'36.45

34.41
1'36.15
34.26
1'37.90

33.72
1'38.31
34.97
1'39.71

36.10
1'39.91
35.52
1'42.44

36.62
1'43.97
36.25
1'44.93
37.51
1'45.73
39.10
1'560.21
39.58
1'52.45

39.67
1'562.39

38.92

ARRIVO Record

2'09.54
33.44
2'09.97
33.48
2'10.67

34.22
2'10.82
34.67
2'11.09

33.19
2'12.46
34.15
2'13.94

34.23
2'13.95
34.04
2'15.97

33.53
2'18.46
34.49
2'20.38
35.45
2'25.62
39.89
2'28.21
38.00
2'31.00

38.55
2'31.10

38.71

ASS
ASS
ASS

ASS
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